



\$~64

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **LA.APP. 537/2011**

UMA DUTTAppellant
Through: **Mr. Subhash, Advocate.**

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANRRespondents
Through: **Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Standing
Counsel for UOI.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

% **ORDER**
22.05.2025

Renotify on 08.08.2025.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

MAY 22, 2025
ga